
NR Mohd. Emran Zakaria

FNR Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar

GRAND

TOTAL

1 Mohd. Zubair Mohammad PDRM 96 99 98 98 92 94 92 95 95 96 96 95 1146 94.1 1,240.1 GOLD

2 Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 100 100 98 97 92 96 90 87 96 96 95 96 1143 96.5 1,239.5 SILVER

3 Mohd. Nurahimin Abdul HalimPahang 95 99 98 98 91 92 92 93 94 96 93 95 1136 98.0 1,234.0 BRONZE

4 Mohd. Hassanul Adzhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 95 97 96 98 94 98 96 95 96 94 94 92 1145 86.3 1,231.3 s-off(10.4)

5 Mohd. Shahril Sahak Johor 98 100 95 99 95 92 93 92 97 94 90 94 1139 92.3 1,231.3 s-off(9.7)

6 Abdul Hanif Ali Terengganu 99 98 95 97 90 92 92 89 94 96 92 93 1127 98.0 1,225.0 

7 Shahrizal Ishak PDRM 96 98 97 99 84 91 94 88 94 94 93 96 1124 W/D 1,124.0 

8 Khatibusharbaini Pihiee ATM 96 95 97 97 90 92 92 88 94 89 94 94 1118 W/D 1,118.0 

9 Ahmad Adib Aiman Mohd. RafiiTerengganu 96 96 97 96 90 86 87 85 94 94 96 96 1113

10 Hisyam Adzha Perak 95 100 97 98 88 89 85 89 93 92 93 93 1112

11 Arif Azwan Azmi ATM 93 94 94 94 88 88 88 93 93 94 99 93 1111

12 Razi Aizat Adzha Perak 95 98 94 93 86 96 89 89 92 89 95 95 1111

13 Syed Mohd. Haziqqudin Syed HamidPahang 97 97 94 96 88 93 87 90 88 92 94 88 1104

14 Zul Haziq Rosli PDRM 95 97 97 95 92 85 93 91 91 90 84 92 1102

15 Nur Muhammad Izham M. AzwiTerengganu 96 94 96 97 91 92 94 87 88 88 87 86 1096

16 Muhd. Izzudin Salmi Perak 94 93 97 96 83 85 86 88 92 94 93 92 1093

17 Mohd. Nazirul Azhar Abd. MutalibPahang 95 99 97 91 86 88 85 86 90 90 92 92 1091

18 Amin Hamzah Terengganu 96 94 96 96 85 84 87 88 90 96 88 90 1090

19 Mohamad Lutfi Othman N.Sembilan 98 92 96 95 85 91 84 87 92 91 91 83 1085

20 Mohd. Danish Shah Arzuhar ShahSelangor 94 93 95 94 87 87 86 86 83 94 92 90 1081

21 Muhd. Afiq Fakhri Azmen Selangor 95 97 97 92 80 93 86 83 86 86 82 94 1071

22 Mohd. Faiz Kamarudin N.Sembilan 96 95 95 95 84 83 92 85 85 86 82 90 1068

23 Ahmad Khusyairi Abdul RazakPerak 93 97 95 97 73 78 90 83 89 88 92 89 1064

24 Nur Shamier Hidzad KamaruzzamanN.Sembilan 94 92 96 100 81 76 79 75 84 94 96 85 1052

25 Ahmad Najmi Mazlan N.Sembilan 94 92 96 90 84 87 87 88 78 92 78 84 1050

26 Stephen ak Ugop ATM 95 96 97 93 67 75 85 85 80 79 80 93 1025

27 Abdul Hakim Hasnan Terengganu 89 93 94 93 84 83 83 81 76 77 67 66 986
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Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar

Muhd. Zubair Muhammad

Shahrizal Ishak

GRAND

TOTAL

Mohd. Zubair Mohammad PDRM 96 99 98 98 92 94 92 95 95 96 96 95 1146

Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 100 100 98 97 92 96 90 87 96 96 95 96 1143 GOLD

Shahrizal Ishak PDRM 96 98 97 99 84 91 94 88 94 94 93 96 1124

Mohd. Hassanul Adzhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 95 97 96 98 94 98 96 95 96 94 94 92 1145

Mohd. Nurahimin Abdul HalimPahang 95 99 98 98 91 92 92 93 94 96 93 95 1136

Syed Mohd. Haziqqudin Syed HamidPahang 97 97 94 96 88 93 87 90 88 92 94 88 1104

Abdul Hanif Ali Terengganu 99 98 95 97 90 92 92 89 94 96 92 93 1127

Ahmad Adib Aiman Mohd. RafiiTerengganu 96 96 97 96 90 86 87 85 94 94 96 96 1113

Nur Muhammad Izham M. AzwiTerengganu 96 94 96 97 91 92 94 87 88 88 87 86 1096

Hisyam Adzha Perak 95 100 97 98 88 89 85 89 93 92 93 93 1112

Razi Aizat Adzha Perak 95 98 94 93 86 96 89 89 92 89 95 95 1111

Muhd. Izzudin Salmi Perak 94 93 97 96 83 85 86 88 92 94 93 92 1093

Khatibusharbaini Pihiee ATM 96 95 97 97 90 92 92 88 94 89 94 94 1118

Arif Azwan Azmi ATM 93 94 94 94 88 88 88 93 93 94 99 93 1111

Stephen ak Ugop ATM 95 96 97 93 67 75 85 85 80 79 80 93 1025

Mohamad Lutfi Othman N.Sembilan 98 92 96 95 85 91 84 87 92 91 91 83 1085

Mohd. Faiz Kamarudin N.Sembilan 96 95 95 95 84 83 92 85 85 86 82 90 1068

Nur Shamier Hidzad KamaruzzamanN.Sembilan 94 92 96 100 81 76 79 75 84 94 96 85 1052
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PRONE

TOTAL

Lapangsasar Menembak Kebangsaan Subang

50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN - TEAM

04th February, 2012

SERIES

ASSN.

STANDING KNEELING

BIL

22/07/2011SubangPDRM

REMNAME

NR

5 3254

6 3205



NR Mohd. Emran Zakaria

FNR Mohd. Emran Zakaria

1 Mohd. Zubair Mohammad PDRM 96 99 98 98 92 94 92 95 95 96 96 95 1146 30x 1

2 Mohd. Hassanul Adzhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 95 97 96 98 94 98 96 95 96 94 94 92 1145 21x 2

3 Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 100 100 98 97 92 96 90 87 96 96 95 96 1143 40x 3

4 Mohd. Shahril Sahak Johor 98 100 95 99 95 92 93 92 97 94 90 94 1139 45x 4

5 Mohd. Nurahimin Abdul HalimPahang 95 99 98 98 91 92 92 93 94 96 93 95 1136 24x 5

6 Abdul Hanif Ali Terengganu 99 98 95 97 90 92 92 89 94 96 92 93 1127 33x 6

7 Shahrizal Ishak PDRM 96 98 97 99 84 91 94 88 94 94 93 96 1124 28x 7

8 Khatibusharbaini Pihiee ATM 96 95 97 97 90 92 92 88 94 89 94 94 1118 30x 8

9 Ahmad Adib Aiman Mohd. RafiiTerengganu 96 96 97 96 90 86 87 85 94 94 96 96 1113 12x

10 Hisyam Adzha Perak 95 100 97 98 88 89 85 89 93 92 93 93 1112 22x

11 Arif Azwan Azmi ATM 93 94 94 94 88 88 88 93 93 94 99 93 1111 25x

12 Razi Aizat Adzha Perak 95 98 94 93 86 96 89 89 92 89 95 95 1111 16x

13 Syed Mohd. Haziqqudin Syed HamidPahang 97 97 94 96 88 93 87 90 88 92 94 88 1104 15x

14 Zul Haziq Rosli PDRM 95 97 97 95 92 85 93 91 91 90 84 92 1102 12x

15 Nur Muhammad Izham M. AzwiTerengganu 96 94 96 97 91 92 94 87 88 88 87 86 1096 10x

16 Muhd. Izzudin Salmi Perak 94 93 97 96 83 85 86 88 92 94 93 92 1093 14x

17 Mohd. Nazirul Azhar Abd. MutalibPahang 95 99 97 91 86 88 85 86 90 90 92 92 1091 12x

18 Amin Hamzah Terengganu 96 94 96 96 85 84 87 88 90 96 88 90 1090 20x

19 Mohamad Lutfi Othman N.Sembilan 98 92 96 95 85 91 84 87 92 91 91 83 1085 13x

20 Mohd. Danish Shah Arzuhar ShahSelangor 94 93 95 94 87 87 86 86 83 94 92 90 1081 13x

21 Muhd. Afiq Fakhri Azmen Selangor 95 97 97 92 80 93 86 83 86 86 82 94 1071 15x

22 Mohd. Faiz Kamarudin N.Sembilan 96 95 95 95 84 83 92 85 85 86 82 90 1068 18x

23 Ahmad Khusyairi Abdul RazakPerak 93 97 95 97 73 78 90 83 89 88 92 89 1064 10x

24 Nur Shamier Hidzad KamaruzzamanN.Sembilan 94 92 96 100 81 76 79 75 84 94 96 85 1052 20x

25 Ahmad Najmi Mazlan N.Sembilan 94 92 96 90 84 87 87 88 78 92 78 84 1050 8x

26 Stephen ak Ugop ATM 95 96 97 93 67 75 85 85 80 79 80 93 1025 21x

27 Abdul Hakim Hasnan Terengganu 89 93 94 93 84 83 83 81 76 77 67 66 986 5x

28 Mohd. Ezuan Nasir Khan ATM 0

29 Muhammad Haziq Amzar RazibTerengganu 0
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